
令和7年度　環境改善目標の達成状況

廃棄物（㎏）：2023年度１人当たり排出量より1％(0.21kg)の削減を目標とします。
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排出量差 増減比率％

4 82.2 0.237 0.237 47.8 0.146 0.146 -0.091 -38.5
5 135.8 0.154 0.391 103.2 0.169 0.315 -0.077 -19.6
6 167.6 0.092 0.483 142.1 0.119 0.433 -0.050 -10.3
7 213.2 0.131 0.614
8 238.0 0.071 0.686
9 300.8 0.181 0.867
10 398.9 0.283 1.150
11 444.5 0.131 1.281
12 566.2 0.351 1.632
1 613.9 0.137 1.769
2 648.5 0.100 1.869
3 722.0 0.212 2.081
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